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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

4943
7742

W899335
300 SEK

VW Crafter, e-Crafter -18
Handbromsvajer 

VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER 2.0TDI 177HK TIPTRONIC 3DR SKP D
VÄ+HÖ

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

2.651
A

2499
7742

W690548
225 SEK

Ford Transit Connect/Tourneo Connect -14
Handbromsvajer 

FORD TRANSIT 1.6D 95HK 5VXL 3DR SKP DIESEL
HÖ+VÄ

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

18
A

5061
7742

W349814
355 SEK

Volvo V70 -01
Handbromsvajer 

285 V70 2,4T 2,4T 5VXL CBI BENSIN
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

12.805
A

5061
7742

W349815
355 SEK

Volvo V70 -01
Handbromsvajer 

285 V70 2,4T 2,4T 5VXL CBI BENSIN
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

12.805
A

3242
7742

W972327
600 SEK

Mazda CX-7 -08
Handbromsvajer 

 
VÄNSTER

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

-
A+


